Serenade

voor

strijkers

Arie van Hoek

aan Caroline van de Steeg

tempo

. Allegro — Largo - Allegro (120-40-120)
. Adagio (45)
Scherzando (72)

. Allegro vivo - Adagio — Allegro vivo (136-68-136)
totaal
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tijdsduur

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

20 min.
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Notice of any performance will be very much appreciated.
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Notice of any performance will be very much appreciated.
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Notice of any performance will be very much appreciated.
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